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Dachterrasse

VERKAUFSPREIS: 546.000 EURO

Wohnen

Essen / Kiiche
Schlafen
Zimmer

Bad

WC

Diele

Vorplatz
Abstellen
Speis

Dachterrasse
(50 %)

WOHNFLACHE

2648 m?
24,76 m?
1441 m?
12,68 m?
7,61 m?
1,81 m?
5,92 m?
3,16 m?
245 m?
2,99 m?

33,14 m?

13541 m?



